
Time 7/1/24 (Mon) 7/2/24 (Tue) 7/3/24 (Wed) 7/4/24 (Thu) 7/5/24 (Fri)

9:00 - 9:15 Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly

9:20 - 10:10 Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship

10:20-11:10 Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble

11:20 - 12:10 Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology

12:10 - 13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:00 - 13:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

14:00 - 14:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

15:00 - 17:00 Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports

Time 7/8/24 (Mon) 7/9/24 (Tue) 7/10/24 (Wed) 7/11/24 (Thu) 7/12/24 (Fri)

9:00 - 9:15 Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly

9:20 - 10:10 Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship

10:20-11:10 Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble

11:20 - 12:10 Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology

12:10 - 13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:00 - 13:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

14:00 - 14:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

15:00 - 17:00 Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports

Time 7/15/24 (Mon) 7/16/24 (Tue) 7/17/24 (Wed) 7/18/24 (Thu) 7/19/24 (Fri)

9:00 - 9:15 Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly

9:20 - 10:10 Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship

10:20-11:10 Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble

11:20 - 12:10 Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard

12:10 - 13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:00 - 13:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

14:00 - 14:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

15:00 - 17:00 Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports

Time 7/22/24 (Mon) 7/23/24 (Tue) 7/24/24 (Wed) 7/25/24 (Thu) 7/26/24 (Fri)

9:00 - 9:15 Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly Camp Assembly

9:20 - 10:10 Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship Musicianship

10:20-11:10 Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble Chamber or Ensemble

11:20 - 12:10 Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard Music Creativity thru Technology Keyboard

12:10 - 13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:00 - 13:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

14:00 - 14:50 Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater Music Theater

15:00 - 17:00 Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports Field Games and Sports

* SAMPLE SCHEDULE ONLY - All activities are subject to change

* On weekends all campers join the Adventure Camp: water park, journaling, shopping trip to the famous Woodbury Common, and Grand Finale at the end of the session.

2024 NSC Music Camp Daily Schedule


